
 EXETER - TOTNES - DARTMOUTH Stagecoach 7 and 92

 Temporary Timetable during closure of Wolborough Street, Newton Abbot

 Monday to Friday - 22nd July to 9th August 2024

EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 - - 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1440 1540 1640 1740 1845 1930
R D & E HOSPITAL - - 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1446 1548 1650 1748 1850 1935
MATFORD Park and Ride - - 0805 0905 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1501 1604 1708 1804 1900 1945
KENNFORD Gissons Inn - - 0811 0910 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1506 1610 1714 1809 1905 1950
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate - - 0826 0926 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1522 1627 1731 1825 1920 2005
KINGSTEIGNTON Vicarage Hill - - 0829 0928 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1525 1630 1733 1827 1922 2007
NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd H 0610 0725 0841 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1537 1642 1745 1838 1935 2014
Non-stop via diversion route ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� -
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 0647 0802 0918 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1720 1822 1915 2010 -
TOTNES  opp Town Mill 0700 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1725 1825 1918 2015 -
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 0703 0813 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1728 1828 1921 2018 -
HARBERTONFORD Maltsters Arms 0713 0823 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1738 1838 1931 2028 -
HALWELL The Old Inn 0718 0828 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1743 1843 1936 2033 -
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 0725 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1750 1850 1943 2040 -
TOWNSTAL Sainsbury's 0735 0845 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1800 1900 1953 2050 -
DARTMOUTH Pontoon 0743 0853 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1808 1908 2001 2058 -

 Saturday - 27th July and 3rd August 2024

EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 - - - 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1440 1540 1640 1740 1845 1930
R D & E HOSPITAL - - - 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1445 1545 1645 1746 1849 1934
MATFORD Park and Ride - - - 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1458 1558 1658 1759 1859 1944
KENNFORD Gissons Inn - - - 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1503 1603 1703 1804 1904 1949
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate - - - 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1518 1618 1718 1819 1919 2003
KINGSTEIGNTON Vicarage Hill - - - 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1521 1621 1721 1822 1922 2006
NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd H 0625 0740 0830 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1536 1636 1736 1836 1935 2013
Non-stop via diversion route ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� ���� -
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 0702 0817 0907 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1613 1713 1813 1913 2012 -
TOTNES  opp Town Mill 0700 0820 0910 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1915 2015 -
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 0703 0823 0913 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1918 2018 -
HARBERTONFORD Maltsters Arms 0713 0833 0923 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1928 2028 -
HALWELL The Old Inn 0718 0838 0928 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1933 2033 -
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 0725 0845 0935 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1940 2040 -
TOWNSTAL Sainsbury's 0735 0855 0945 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1950 2050 -
DARTMOUTH Pontoon 0743 0903 0953 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 1958 2058 -

 Sunday - 28th July and 4th August 2024

EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 1010 1500 1935
R D & E HOSPITAL 1014 1504 1939
MATFORD Park and Ride 1025 1515 1949
KENNFORD Gissons Inn 1030 1520 1954
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate 1045 1535 2009
KINGSTEIGNTON Vicarage Hill 1048 1538 2011
NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd H 1058 1548 2018
Non-stop via diversion route ���� ���� -
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 1135 1625 -
TOTNES  opp Town Mill 1140 1630 -
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 1144 1634 -
HARBERTONFORD Maltsters Arms 1156 1646 -
HALWELL The Old Inn 1201 1651 -
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 1208 1658 -
TOWNSTAL Sainsbury's 1218 1708 -
DARTMOUTH Pontoon 1226 1716 -

This service is financially supported by Devon County Council



 DARTMOUTH - TOTNES - EXETER Stagecoach 92 and 7

 Temporary Timetable during closure of Wolborough Street, Newton Abbot

 Monday to Friday - 22nd July to 9th August 2024

DARTMOUTH Pontoon - 0605 0750 - - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 - 1710
TOWNSTAL Football Ground - 0610 0755 - - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 - 1715
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK - 0623 0808 - - 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 - 1728
HALWELL The Old Inn - 0630 0816 - - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 - 1735
HARBERTONFORD Church Green - 0635 0821 - - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 - 1740
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt - 0644 0830 - - 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 - 1749
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars - 0651 0834 - 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 - 1755
Non-stop via diversion route - � - - � � � � � � � � � - �

NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd D 0642 0731 - 0843 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1830 1835
KINGSTEIGNTON Woodmere Way 0648 0737 - 0850 0941 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1835 1841
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate 0652 0742 - 0854 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1839 1845
KENNFORD Slip Road 0707 0759 - 0909 1003 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1854 1900
MATFORD Park and Ride 0723 0811 - 0917 1011 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1708 1808 1900 1906
R D & E HOSPITAL 0728 0826 - 0929 1023 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1720 1820 - 1916
EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 0735 0836 - 0935 1029 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1826 - 1922

DARTMOUTH Pontoon 1810 1908 2001 2100
TOWNSTAL Football Ground 1815 1913 2006 2105
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 1828 1926 2019 2118
HALWELL The Old Inn 1835 1933 2026 2125
HARBERTONFORD Church Green 1840 1938 2031 2130
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 1849 1946 2039 2138
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 1855 1950 2045 2140
Non-stop via diversion route � � � �

NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd D 1935 2030 2122 2217
KINGSTEIGNTON Woodmere Way 1940 2035 - -
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate 1944 2039 - -
KENNFORD Slip Road 1959 2054 - -
MATFORD Park and Ride 2005 2100 - -

 Saturday - 27th July and 3rd August 2024

DARTMOUTH Pontoon 0605 - 0750 - - 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
TOWNSTAL Football Ground 0610 - 0755 - - 0910 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 0623 - 0808 - - 0923 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828
HALWELL The Old Inn 0630 - 0816 - - 0931 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
HARBERTONFORD Church Green 0635 - 0821 - - 0936 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 0644 - 0830 - - 0945 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 0647 0710 0834 - 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855
Non-stop via diversion route - � - - � � � � � � � � � � �

NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd D - 0750 - 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1836 1937
KINGSTEIGNTON Woodmere Way - 0755 - 0845 0940 1043 1145 1245 1345 1443 1542 1641 1741 1841 1942
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate - 0759 - 0849 0944 1048 1150 1250 1350 1448 1546 1645 1745 1845 1945
KENNFORD Slip Road - 0814 - 0904 0959 1103 1205 1305 1405 1503 1601 1700 1800 1900 2000
MATFORD Park and Ride - 0820 - 0910 1005 1111 1213 1313 1413 1510 1608 1707 1807 1906 2006
R D & E HOSPITAL - 0830 - 0920 1015 1122 1224 1324 1424 1521 1619 1718 1818 1916 -
EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 - 0835 - 0926 1020 1128 1230 1330 1430 1528 1628 1725 1825 1921 -

DARTMOUTH Pontoon 1908 2001 2100
TOWNSTAL Football Ground 1913 2006 2105
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK 1926 2019 2118
HALWELL The Old Inn 1933 2026 2125
HARBERTONFORD Church Green 1938 2031 2130
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt 1946 2039 2138
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars 1950 2041 2140
Non-stop via diversion route � � �

NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd D 2032 2118 2217
KINGSTEIGNTON Woodmere Way 2037 - -
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate 2040 - -
KENNFORD Slip Road 2055 - -
MATFORD Park and Ride 2101 - -

 Sunday - 28th July and 4th August 2024

DARTMOUTH Pontoon - 1230 1720
TOWNSTAL Football Ground - 1235 1725
WOODLANDS LEISURE PARK - 1248 1738
HALWELL The Old Inn - 1256 1746
HARBERTONFORD Church Green - 1301 1751
TOTNES Rail Stn Forecourt - 1311 1801
TOTNES Opp Royal Seven Stars - 1320 1810
Non-stop via diversion route - � �

NEWTON ABBOT Sherborne Rd D 0920 1400 1850
KINGSTEIGNTON Woodmere Way 0925 1405 1855
KINGSTEIGNTON Rydon Estate 0929 1409 1859
KENNFORD Slip Road 0944 1424 1913
MATFORD Park and Ride 0951 1430 1919
R D & E HOSPITAL 1001 1442 1928
EXETER Bus Stn Bay 1 1006 1447 1933

This service is financially supported by Devon County Council


